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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyndall Keys257
Love Gymnastics

9.650 9.550 9.6009.050 37.850
1 3 4 1* 1T

1T

Emma Housley254
Love Gymnastics

9.250 9.650 9.6009.350 37.850
5 2 1 1* 1T

1T

Allie Cordes239
Love Gymnastics

9.600 9.800 9.5008.900 37.800
2T 1 5 4 3 

3 

Zara Crosby240
Love Gymnastics

9.500 9.200 9.6009.200 37.500
4 7 2 1T 4 

4 

Simara Behr236
Love Gymnastics

9.600 9.350 9.4008.050 36.400
2T 5 8 5T 5 

5 

Mia Marquez181
Jing's

8.350 9.300 9.4009.100 36.150
9 6 3 5T 6 

6 

Jessica Beckman193
United Gymnastics

9.000 9.100 9.2008.400 35.700
7 8 7 9 7 

7 

Mackinsey Hatch150
Powerhouse TNT

9.100 9.400 9.3007.700 35.500
6 4 9 8 8T

8T

Aaralyn Tanguma190
Jing's

8.800 8.500 9.4008.800 35.500
8 9 6 5T 8T

8T

Jaydee De Luna141
Powerhouse TNT

7.200 7.200 8.4007.200 30.000
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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